

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.
7278/2018

Mahesh Kumar Dhabai S/o Shri Shankar Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Surendra Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. G.S. Rathore, GA-cum-AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

05/12/2022

List after three weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

GAURAV SHARMA /81

सत्यमेव जयते