

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7278/2018

Mahesh Kumar Dhabai S/o Shri Shankar Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Surendra Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Punia, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

07/05/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for adjournment.

List the matter on 11.05.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J