

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7278/2018

Mahesh Kumar Dhabai S/o Shri Shankar Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Harshita Sharma on behalf of Dr. Mahesh Sharma Mr. Sudesh Saini, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

25/05/2026

List this matter on 13.07.2026.

Till then, the interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

55/ARTI SHARMA